User Interfaces | Specification Sheet
	� Available in either 2 Button or 4 Button
configuration options
	� The sleek, aesthetic designs are suitable
for all interior locations
	� Available in White, Ivory, Gray, and
Black to suit a range of interior designs
	� Available in both Wireless and Wired

GreenBus technology makes wiring fast and error-free, since it’s intuitive to install. With any Encelium X wired design, you
get a reliable, lighting control system that can be installed quickly and easily.
Ordering Information
GreenBus Wired Wallstations
Catalog Number Description Approbation Communication Network Modifiers
EN-WS-2B-GB2-WH WS Series Wallstation, 2 Button UL GreenBus White — WH
EN-WS-2B-GB2-IV WS Series Wallstation, 2 Button UL GreenBus Ivory — IV
EN-WS-2B-GB2-GR WS Series Wallstation, 2 Button UL GreenBus Gray — GR
EN-WS-2B-GB2-BL WS Series Wallstation, 2 Button UL GreenBus Black — BL
EN-WS-4B-GB2-WH WS Series Wallstation, 4 Button UL GreenBus White — WH
EN-WS-4B-GB2-IV WS Series Wallstation, 4 Button UL GreenBus Ivory — IV
EN-WS-4B-GB2-GR WS Series Wallstation, 4 Button UL GreenBus Gray — GR
EN-WS-4B-GB2-BL WS Series Wallstation, 4 Button UL GreenBus Black — BL
Wireless Wallstations
Catalog Number Description Approbations Communication Network Modifiers
EN-WS-2B-ZB-WH WS Series Wallstation, 2 Button UL and CE Wireless White — WH
EN-WS-2B-ZB-IV WS Series Wallstation, 2 Button UL and CE Wireless Ivory — IV